GREEN LANDSCAPING GROUP AB

GREEN LANDSCAPING GROUP AB

ISIN: SE0010985028 WKN:

Overview
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Price
75.10 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.83%(-1.40)

SE0010985028
GREEN

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Industry

Stock

376 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

75.00 SEK (548)
75.20 SEK (66)
76.50 SEK
78.80 SEK
74.30 SEK
76.50 SEK
75.715096 SEK
26,053
1,970,878.10
225

144

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/07
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/24

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0010985028&ID_NOTATION=213815050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=717de10d13a89925e1ebcb7ab73cfcd9ac8345f8e127dff14a4b1ddb5b61f5e1&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6d491d21ba5d1e92b&time=1717911322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f2d4eaa6374f01f41b22d27ada2b01b48062af5277b076eec695ea66c4e2ccb&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17e2be2862a2ea641&time=1717911322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=751484df1989053e43b83b80f86cdb34d0afd0bb4a4b6b4db7f5023c56291afb&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2cc2141516be2b1a7&time=1717911322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd0e9303269bf5352cc16d0f51c02b36acbf70ce8604336e6b40a35f125872e4&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2ca7371dc284a842&time=1717911322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=419532898afb6a2c2f263a498632eabfefc61575ef481403325639e4d36bdbe7&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7381828e921618d5d&time=1717911322&tool=RSC

GREEN LANDSCAPING GROUP AB

Details

2024/06/07 17:29:47

Price
75.10 SEK

Difference

General attributes

O  -1.83%(-1.40)

ISIN SE0010985028
Symbol GREEN
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 376 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 75.00 SEK (548)
Ask (Ask size) 75.20 SEK (66)
Open 76.50 SEK
High 78.80 SEK
Low 74.30 SEK
Close (prev. day) 76.50 SEK
VWAP 75.715096 SEK
Volume (pcs) 26,053
Trading volume 1,970,878.10
Number of trades 225
Last size 144
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.32% +5.48% -9.74%
Perf (abs.) +13.20 +3.90 -8.10
Beta 0.19 0.45 0.67
Volatility 33.47 33.91 43.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [F]
Nasdaq
Stockholm
Frankfurt

Berlin

Date

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

Time Price

17:29 75.10 SEK 1.97

08:02 6.59 EUR 0.00

21:43 6.59 EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

77.00 SEK (11,836)
80.49 SEK (69,992)
74.54 SEK (69,251)

70.68 SEK (44,360)
85.50 SEK (2024/05/03)
64.70 SEK (2024/03/07)
85.50 SEK (2024/05/03)
56.00 SEK (2023/10/31)

Number of
trades

225

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213815050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341711696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253102432

GREEN LANDSCAPING GROUP AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Green |

Contact Details
GREEN LANDSCAPING GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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